

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H240003563253)))



H240003563253ABC/

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : COMPUTERSHARE Account Number : 110432003053 : (561)694-8107 Phone Fax Number : (561)214-8442



Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:_____

. ~

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN

HEALTH HOLDINGS COMPANY, LLC

t 4 0	Certificate of Status	1	0
<u>— (1945</u>	Certified Copy		0
	Page Count	(04
	Estimated Charge	\$2	5.00
	K. S	SALY	
SC24 (OCT 2 8 2024		

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

.

Help

15/2024 8:18'AM.	15612148442	→ 18506176383	pg 10
	ARTI	CLES OF AMENDMENT TO	FILEL 2024 OCT 25 PH 8 SECRE LARY
	ARTIC	LES OF ORGANIZATION	
	ARTIC	OF	2024 OCT 25 DW
			SECRETING FM 8
Health	Holdings Company, LLC		LAHASSEE STA
	(<u>Name of the Limited I</u> (A)	lability Company as it now appears on our reco Florida Limited Liability Company)	rds.)
The Articles of Orga	nization for this Limited Liabi	lity Company were filed on 06/06/2012	and assigned
Florida document nu	mber <u>L12000075638</u>		
This amendment is s	ubmitted to amend the followi	ng:	
A. If amending nar	ne, <u>enter the new name of th</u>	e limited liability company here:	
The new name must be d	listinguishable and contain the word	s "Limited Liability Company," the designation "Li	LC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
	-		
	l offices address, if applicabl		
(Principal office add	tress MUST BE A STREET A		
Entar now mailing	address, if applicable:		
~.			
(Mailing adaress M.	<u> 4Y BE A POST OFFICE BO</u>	<u>~</u>	
B. If amending the	registered agent and/or regi	stered office address on our records, enti-	er the name of the new registe
	registered agent and/or regi w registered office address h	stered office address on our records, <u>ent</u> <u>ere</u> :	er the name of the new registe
			er the name of the new registe
agent and/or the ne			er the name of the new registe
agent and/or the ne <u>Name of N</u>	w registered office address h ew Registered Agent:		er the name of the new registe
agent and/or the ne <u>Name of N</u>	w registered office address h		
agent and/or the ne <u>Name of N</u>	w registered office address h ew Registered Agent:	<u>ere</u> : Enter Florida street addi	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

→ 18506176383

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
CFO	Holly Prince	2600 DOUGLAS RD,	🗆 Add
		SUITE 308	
		CORAL GABLES, FL 33134	□Change
VP -FP&A	Juan Leal	2600 DOUGLAS RD.	🗐 Add
		SUITE 308	Петюче
		CORAL GABLES, FL 33134	🗆 Change
<u></u>			🛛 Add
			THAT PH GREE FLORIDE
			🗆 Change
			🖸 Add
			🗋 Rепюче
			□Change

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

		 	 1PS	5
		 	 TALLAN SSEE, FLORID	
		 	 7 7 7 7	5 (72
		 	 C. FLO	o, F
tës (mor		 	 URA D	6
····		 	 	
	<u>, ,</u>	 	 	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		 		
		 	 <u></u>	
		 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	. .	

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated Oct 25		2024	
Qu	~	·	
			<u>.</u>

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Ariana Turoski, Attorney-in-fact

Typed or printed name of signee